MB800
Pentium 4 Industrial Motherboard with 533MHz FSB and USB 2.0 support
(Click to enlarge)
MB800 SPECIFICATIONS
CPU Socket
Socket 478
CPU
Intel Pentium 4, 1.30GHz~3.06GHz+

Pin header
Keyboard and Mouse Connector
PS/2 type keyboard and mouse connectors
Digital I/O
4 in / 4 out
Expansion Slots
1 AGP, 3 PCI, 3 ISA, 1 MicroPCI
PCI to ISA Bridge
Winbond 83628, Winbond 83629
Power Connector
ATX 12V power connector
Form Factor
ATX motherboard
Dimensions
305mm x 244mm (12" x 9.6")
Power Consumption
 Pentium 4 1.8GHz with 512MB DDR memory
 +5V: 5.7A; +12V:8.5A
 Pentium 4 2.2GHz with 512MB DDR memory
 +5V: 6.35.7A; +12V:6.2A
Operating Temperature
0°C~60°C (32°F~140°F)
Storage Temperature
-20°C~80°C (-68°F~176°F)
Relative Humidity
10%~90% (non-condensing)
Pentium 4 Intel 845G Industrial Motherboard Taiwan
Ordering Information:
MB800F - Socket 478 Intel 845G ATX Motherboard with VGA, integrated LAN and Gigabit LAN
MB800 - Socket 478 Intel 845G ATX Motherboard with VGA and integrated LAN
MB800 Board Dimensions
MB800 I/O Connector Dimensions
MB800 Users Guide
Pentium 4 Intel 845G Industrial Motherboard Taiwan